Datasheet GS1920 Series
Today’s small and medium-sized businesses (SMBs) expect a higher level
of performance from their networks—more connections to support diverse
applications, fewer network disruptions, and easier management. The GS1920
Series is ideal for SMB deployments in multiple scenarios by providing up to
28 Gigabit copper ports for 24-port models or up to 6 Gigabit fiber ports for
48-port models.
The built-in smart fan design allows GS1920 Series to control fan speeds

• One-click remote management
access to the neighboring Zyxel
devices
• Reset neighboring devices
remotely to factory defaults
• Power cycle neighboring powered
devices (PoE switches only
Warranty
• Limited life-time warranty*
* Warranty terms, service availability, and
service response times may vary from
country or region to country or region
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 100 m
(109 yd)
 -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km
(10936 yd)
Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km
(10936 yd)
Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km
(43744 yd)
Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km
(10936 yd)
Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 550 m
(601 yd)
Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km
(87488 yd)
Yes
SFP-100BX1310-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Rx)
20 km
(21872 yd)
Yes
SFP-100BX1550-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
20 km
(21872 yd)
Yes
SFP-100FX-2 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 2 km
(2187 yd)
-
SFP-100LX-20 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 20 km
(21872 yd)
-
SFP-100TX Fast Ethernet RJ-45 - 100 m
(109 yd)
-